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1 11:00 1 x W Déb. (Beg.)  - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 RCNSM*** HENIN Claire (9814520) 2:30:06
2 UNL CONFESSI Lola (9514007) 2:38:01
3 RCNSM*** BROKA Lisa (9914503) 2:41:82
4 UNB VERMEIREN Mathilde (9814504) 3:34:33

FR SNUB SCHNEIDER Judith (9014505) FR

2 11:06 2 - M 500 M
1 CRB LECLERCQ Benoit (8814505), BRZESKI Carsten (7114504) 1:50:72
2 UNL VAN LAER Sylvain (881514); VERJUS David (9314501) 1:51:34
3 KRSG ROSSEEL Cedric (9714010); MESSIAEN Arthur (9714025) 1:57:27
4 GRS THIERENS Jonas (9114013), CLAUW Peter (87/14/004) 2:07:81

3 11:12 4 x MM 500 M
1 RSNB ILVES Indrek (7914505); ANNOSCIO Dario (8514505, 

MARCHEGIANI Tomaso (6714505), WHEELER Andrew (5414505) 1:45:89

4 11:18 1 x JM 12 (Polyester) 500 M
1 UNL LOUIS Benjamin (0214501) 2:56:38
2 KRNSO NEUS Lysander (0214002) 2:59:22
3 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (0314002) 3:46:13
4 KRSG FERNAGUT Robin (0314001) 4:16:02

5 11:24 2 x JW 12 500 M
1 KRNSO BEERLANDT Fleur (021413); NAGELS Rania (0214006) 2:37:28

6 11:30 2 x JM 16 - 18 500 M
1 KRSG ZENNER Manu (9614006) ; DE PAUW David (9614003) 1:49:09
2 GRS LOSKEN Bjorn (9514008); BUGGENHOUT René (9714020); 1:50:00
3 KRCG VAN DE WOESTEYNE Felix (9614015); DEFRAIGNE Cedric (9714016 1:51:30
4 UNB VAN HASSEL Thomas (9614507); NOUR-EDDINE Karim (9714507) 1:51:91
5 KRSG VAN DE VIJVER Axel(9714012); VAN MELKEBEKE Sam(9714014) 1:57:61
6 KRSG VAN CAUWENBERGHE Wouter (9614005); CASTEELS Arthur(971400 1:58:80

1 RCNSM HARVENGT Steven (9914510); GOVAERT Calvin (0014506) 1:49:44
2 KRNSO COLPAERT Marlon (9914021); RYCKIER Sen (9914028) 1:49:49
3 KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (9914020); VITSTE Jeroen (9914024) 1:54:40
4 GRS LARRANGE Isidoor (9814005); DEWEERDT Xander (9914014) 1:55:79
5 UNB O'DRISCOLL Fintan (0014507); GOURDIN Lucas (9914514) 1:57:91
6 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (9914006); VAN CAMPE Cyriel (9914010) 2:07:84
7 GRS DE PAUW Hendrik (9914034); AELMAN Kobe (981449) 2:09:02
8 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (9814505); BAUDIN Stanislas (9814254) 2:09:07
9 UNL BERTRAND Noureddine (9814511); LENOIR William (9814526) 2:11:87

10 UNL DEVILLE Victor (9914520); DEMORTIER Thomas (0014514) 2:17:01
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7 11:45 2 x M Déb. (Beg.)  - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 KRCG*** LAMBRECHTS Jasper (9514011); LAMBRECHTS Tijs (9514012) 2:05:51
2 KRCG MEEREMANS Tom (9814021); VANWAELEGHEM Tom (9714019) 2:08:32
3 UNL HENRARD Gauthier (9714508); MICHAUX Louis (9514502) 2:30:61
4 SNUB ROCHEBEUF Yves (9314504); VOGEL David (8614509) 2:32:47
5 CRB DEMANET Arthur (9914512); CLAUDE Xavier (9815513) 2:32:56
6 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (9814505); CASSART Antoine (9914509) FM
7 UNB BRESLIN Pierce (9814507); HOPE Oscar (9814521) FT

8 11:51 2 - JW 16 -18 500 M
1 UNB VERDEYEN Chloe (9714508); WILLAUMEZ Rachel (9814503) 2:08:57
2 KRSG VAN LINT Amber (9714013); VAN DE VELDE Linde (9614022) 2:17:43
3 KRSG VAN BELLEGHEM Hannah (9614004); SCHELLAERT Maaike (971401 2:23:13

FR GRS DE BUSSCHER Estee(9814026), DE LEENHEER Gwenael (9814004) EA
FR GRS VAN ROSSEM Flor (9814014); JACOBS Emma (9814033) EA
FR GRS DE FAUW Nona (9814003); SOETAERT Severine (9914002) EA
FR GRS GUILBERT Marielou (9914017), DUMONT Yana (9914012) EA

9 11:57 4 - / 4 + (Open) 500 M
1 UNL VAN LAER Sylvain (8814514); PEROT Vincent (9114502); DEVILLE 

Victor(9914520); VERJUS David (9314501) 1:41:63
FR SNUB xxx;xxx;xxx;xxx

10 12:00 1 x Para Rowing (Blind) 500 M
1 RCNSM VANDENDRIESSCHE Damien (7514506) 3:37:69
2 RSNB BOSSELMAN Lars (7914503) 3:38:34

11 13:20 4 x JM 14 500 M
1 3 KRNSO CATTRIJSSE Wout (0014029);NAGELS Loran (0014030) BARBEZ 

Quinten (0014023); ARTOIS Louis (0014031) 1:57:19
2 2 KRSG ZENNER Arne (0014004); BOELS Thomas (0114002), CODDENS 

Simon (0014034);CHALMET Florian (0114016) 2:10:73
3 1 GRS COPPENS Tiemen (0014001); DHOOGHE Gauthier (0014010); DE 

FAUW Lars (0114001); DE BUCK Omar (0014007) 2:23:37

12 13:25 2 x JM 12 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (0314002). FERNAGUT Robin (0314002) 3:59:63

13 13:30 1 x J W 12 (Polyester) - CdB/BvB 500 M
1 2 KRNSO BEERLANDT Fleur (021413) 3:00:31
2 3 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (0214006) 3:05:12
3 1 GRS DEWEERDT Cara (0314003) 3:16:47
4 4 KRSG STORM Ellen (0214001) 3:38:19

14 13:36 1 x W 500 M
1 2 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (72/14/001) 2:12:85
2 3 KRSG CATRIJSSE Karijn (9514007) 2:21:18
3 1 KRSG VOORHAR Lenny (8714002) 2:28:75
4 5 SNUB WAGNON Flora (9314605) 2:37:22
5 4 KRCG HAUTEKEETE Chloé (9714018) 2:52:27

15 13:42 2 x MM 500 M
1 1 RSNB ILVES Indrek (7914505); ANNOSCIO Dario (8514505) 2:07:65
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16 13:45 1 x JW 16 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 8 UNB WILLAUMEZ Rachel (9814503) 2:20:39
2 3 GRS DE LEENHEER Gwenael (9814004) 2:29:68
3 7 RCNSM BROKA Romane (9814506) 2:30:72
4 12 GRS SOETAERT Severine (9914002) 2:36:94
5 9 KRSG DESSEIN Jolien (9814010) 2:39:67
6 1 GRS DE BUSSCHER Estee(9814026) 2:40:41
7 11 GRS DE FAUW Nona (9814003) 2:47:36
8 13 GRS GUILBERT Marielou (9914017) 2:47:99
9 2 GRS VAN ROSSEM Flor (9814014); 2:48:08
10 5 RCNSM HENIN Claire (9814520) 2:49:19
11 10 RCNSM BROKA Lisa (9914503) 2:54:50
12 6 GRS JACOBS Emma (9814033) 2:57:01
13 4 GRS DUMONT Yana (9914012) 3:04:18
FR FR KRNSO VANDENHOUWEELE Ilse (9814029) FR
FR FR KRNSO RYCX Eline 9814030 FR
FR FR KRSG BOELS Axelle (9814006) FR
FR FR KRSG OSSELAER Bente (9914008) FR

17 14:00 4 x JM 16 - 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 GRS VANDERDEELEN Raf (9714002), LARRANGE Isidoor (9814005); 

LOSKEN Bjorn (9614008); BUGGENHOUT René (9714020) 1:49:62
2 3 KRSG VAN MELKEBEEK Sam (9714014); CASTEELS Arthur (9714006); 

VAN DE VIJVER Axel (9714012);MESSIAAN Arthur (9714025) 
(9714005) 1:51:39

3 1 KRSG VAN CAUWENBERGHE Wouter (9614005); ROSSEEL Cedric 
(9714010)); ZENNER Manu (9614006); DE PAUW David (9614003) 1:57:37

4 4 UNL HENRARD Gauthier (9714508); BERTRAND Noureddine (9814511): 
DEVILLE Victor (9914520); LENOIR William (9814526) 2:40:27

5 7 KRNSO COLPAERT Marlon (9914021); BEERLANDT Liam (9914020). 
RYCKIER Sen (9914028).; VITSTE Jeroen (9914024) 1:45:96

6 8 RCNSM HARVENGT Steven (9914510); VANDORPE Valentin (9814505); 
BAUDIN 5tanislas (9814524); GOVAERT Calvin(0014506) 1:50:32

7 5 KRSG FAES Zeno (9914007); RUTTEN Maxim (9914009); DE 
RAMMELAERE Karel (9914006); VAN CAMP Cyriel (9914010) 2:05:91

8 6 UNB O'DRISCOLL Fintan (0014507); GOURDIN Lucas §9914514): 
BRESLIN Pierce (9814507); HOPE Oscar (9814521) 2:15:44

18 14:10 2 x W 500 M
1 1 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (72/14/001) ; VOORHAAR Lenny (8714002) 2:18:91
2 4 UNL ROX Lisa (9014502); CONTESSI Lola (9514507) 2:32:30
3 2 CRB DEBOCK Sophie (9414507); DEBOCK Yanna (9714511) 2:40:63

FM 3 UNB PATZELT Katharina (8014502); STEVENART Catherine (6814507) FM
FR FR SNUB WAGNON Flora (9314505); FERREIRO ARGUELLES Eva (7814505) FR
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19 14:15 2 x M 500 M
1 1 CRB VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (8114504); LECLERCQ Benoit (8814505) 2:01:83
2 10 UNL/ UNB MAREELS  Arnaud; PEROT Vincent (9114502) 2:04:17
3 8 CRB DE SMET Brieuc (9314506); CAERS Roger (5314501) 2:06:30
4 7 UNL VERJUS David (9314501); VAN LAER Sylvain (8814514) 2:06:36
5 6 UNB VAN HASSEL Thomas (9614507); NOUR-EDDINE Karim (9714507) 2:08:93
6 9 GRS THIERENS Jonas (9114013); AVOUX Milan (9214011) 2:13:34
7 4 KRCG*** DEFRAIGNE Cedric(9714016); VANWAELEGHEM Tom (9714019) 2:13:58
8 11 RCNT CAPDIVILLA Gilles (7414508); RIGAUX Matthieu (9314502) 2:14:84
9 2 SNUB DAHOU Rachid '8614506); MOTTART Kevin (8514508) 2:19:55
10 5 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (9114504); MAERTENS François (9514504) 2:25:11
11 12 KRCG MEEREMANS Tom (9814021); VAN DE WOESTEYNE Felix (9614015 2:30:53
FM 3 GRS VANDERDEELEN Arne (9514001); DE CONINCK Jonas (8914001) FM

20 14:23 1 x WM 500 M
1 1 Oxford Ac. RC GRANGER Hannah (1977) 3:09:46
2 2 RSNB FLUMIANI Catherine (6514504) 3:47:32

21 14:28 2 x JW 14 500 M
1 3 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (0014005); VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (0014003) 2:23:00
2 2 GRS DUMONT Laîs (0014006); VANDERDEELEN Ine (0014002) 2:40:61
3 1 GRS SOETAERT Celine (0014006); JACOBS Marie (0014002) 2:41:90
4 5 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (0014023); STORM Ellen (0214001) 2:43:17
5 4 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (0014505); LEDOUX Camille (0014502) 3:02:18

22 14:34 1 x M Déb. ( Beg.) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 9 KRCG VANWAELEGHEM Tom (9714019) 2:22:76
2 2 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Tijs (9514012) 2:32:31
3 8 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Jasper (9514011) 2:33:51
4 7 KRCG MEEREMANS Tom (9814021) 2:42:18
5 13 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (9814505) 2:45:11
6 12 UNB BRESLIN Pierce (9614507) 2:46:06
7 5 CRB PRONK Peter (6114508) 2:57:63
8 3 SNUB ROCHEBEUF Yves (9314504) 3:18:95
9 6 UNL HENRARD Gauthier (9714518) 3:34:01

10 10 UNL MICHAUX Louis (9514502) 3:40:78
11 11 KRCG BATAILLE Thomas (8714003) AB
12 1 RCNSM CASSART Antoine (9914509) FM
13 FR UNB HOPE Oscar (9814521) FR
FR 4 RCNT MERCIER Gaston (9714510) FT

23 14:50 2 x WM 500 M
1 3 RSNB / Oxford ARC SIMENON Geneviève (6014503), GRANGER Hannah (1977) 2:39:66
2 1 RCNSM HOUBA Anouck (3914502); JANSSENS Florence (4514504) 2:56:48
3 2 UNB PATZELT Katharina (8014502); STEVENART Catherine (6814507) FM

24 14:55 4 x W 500 M
1 KRSG AMEEL Evelien (9114003); CASTEELS Zoë (9514004); CATRIJSSE 

Karijn (9514007);ROTIERS Katia (7214001) 1:56:76
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25 15:00 1 x JW 18 500 M
1 6 KRSG VAN LINT Amber (9714013) 2:22:19
2 5 UNB VERDEYEN Chloë (9714508) 2:26:12
3 7 KRCG HAUTEKEETE Chloé (9714018) 2:32:65
4 8 RCNSM BROKA Romane (9814506) 2:33:20
5 2 CRB*** BE BOCK Yana (9714511) 2:37:10
6 9 KRSG VAN BELLEGHEM Hannah (9614004) 2:37:25
7 4 KRSG VAN DE VELDE Linde (9614022) 2:47:07
8 10 KRSG SCHELLAERT Maaike (9714011) 2:53:10
9 3 UNB WILLAUMEZ Rachel (9814503) AB
10 FR KRNSO VANDENHOUWEELE Ilse (9814029) FR
FR FR KRNSO RYCX Eline (9814030) FR
FR 1 KRSG CATRIJSSE Jolien (9614007) FT

26 15:06 1 x JW 14 (polyester) - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 5 KRSG ZENNER Dagmaar (0014005) 2:30:54
2 1 KRSG VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (0014003) 2:43:13
3 4 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (0014026) 2:56:59
4 2 RCSM GHIOT Camille (0014505) 3:01:52
5 3 RCSM LEDOUX Camille (0014502) AB

27 15:12 2 - JM 16 - 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 KRSG CASTEELS Arthur (9714006); ROSSEEL Cedri (9714010) 2:03:13
2 3 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (9914006); VAN CAMP Cyriel (9914010) 2:29:49

FM 2 KRCG De Ryckere Willem (9614014); VAN DE WOESTEYNE Felix (9614015) FM

28 15:17 2 x JW 16 500 M
1 1 GRS DE BUSSCHER Estee(9814026), DE LEENHEER Gwenael (9814004) 2:12:00
2 3 KRSG /  RCNSM DESSEIN Jolien (9814010); BROKA Romane (9814506) 2:16:79
3 6 GRS DE FAUW Nona (9814003); SOETAERT Severine (9914002) 2:18:70
4 5 GRS VAN ROSSEM Flor (9814014); JACOBS Emma (9814033) 2:26:04
5 2 GRS GUILBERT Marielou (9914017), DUMONT Yana (9914012) 2:36:26
6 4 KRCG VANHYFTE Isaline (9814025); BOONE Marie (9814019) 2:51:18

29 15:23 4 x WM 500 M
1 1 RSNB SIMENON Geneviève (6014503); DESMEDT Caroline (6914502); 

VANGERVEN Kathleen (6514506); COULONVAUX Marie-Hélène 
(6114501) 2:32:97
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30 15:25 1 x M 500 M
1 19 RSNB VALSCHAERTS Jean-Benoit (9214505-               1:52:17
2 3 UNL PEROT Vincent (9114502) 1:55:43
3 2 CRB LECLERCQ Benoit (8814505) 1:56:20
4 5 CRB DE SMET Brieuc (9314506) 2:05:39
5 7 SNUB DAHOU Rachid (8614506) 2:05:72
6 13 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9314502) 2:12:60
7 15 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Jasper (9514011) 2:13:88
8 8 UNL VERJUS David (9314501) 2:13:92
9 16 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Tijs (9514012) 2:15:48

10 6 GRS DE CONINCK Jonas (8914001) 2:15:50
11 14 RCNT MAERTENS François (9514504) 2:19:38
12 18 RCNT CAPDIVILLA Gilles (7814508) 2:21:06
13 17 GRS AVOUX Milan (9214011) 2:26:58
14 9 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (9114504) 2:27:15
15 12 GRS CLAUW Peter (8714004) 2:31:50
16 11 UNB FENAUX Simon (8414502) 3:03:63
17 10 KRCG BATAILLE Thomas (8714003) AB
18 1 GRS VANDERDEELEN Arne (9514001) FM
19 4 UNL VAN LAER Sylvain '8814514) FT

31 15:40 1 x JM 16 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 1 RCNSM GOVAERT Calvin (0014506) 2:06:32
2 2 KRNSO COLPAERT Marlon (9914021) 2:06:61
3 16 RCNSM HARVENGTS Steven (9914510) 2:10:78
4 20 KRNSO RYCKIER Sen (9914028) 2:12:53
5 3 KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (9914020). 2:13:16
6 15 UNB GOURDIN Lucas (9914514) 2:18:82
7 23 KRNSO GOLOIVANENKO Vladislas (9814043)   2:19:12
8 21 KRNSO VITSTE Jeroen (9914024) 2:20:56
9 7 GRS DEWEERDT Xander (9914014) 2:21:08
10 22 RCNSM*** VANDORPE Valentin (9814505) 2:21:88
11 14 UNL LENOIR William (9814526) 2:24:12
12 6 KRCG MEEREMANS Tom (9814021) 2:24:36
13 10 GRS LARRANGE Isidoor (9814005) 2:24:94
14 18 KRSG FAES Zeno (9914007) 2:31:36
15 19 GRS DE PAUW Hendrik (9914034); 2:32:79
16 12 RCNSM BAUDIN Stanislas (9814524) 2:34:91
17 4 KRSG RUTTEN Maxim (9914009) 2:41:29
18 17 GRS AELMAN Kobe (9814049) 2:41:66
19 9 UNB BRESLIN Pierce (9814507) 2:50:33
20 11 UNL BERTRAND Noureddine (9814511) 3:02:88
21 8 UNL DEVILLE Victor (9914520) 3:03:00
22 5 KRCG VANWAELEGHEM Tom (9714019)    EA
23 13 RCNSM CASSART Antoine (9914509) FM
FR FR UNB HOPE Oscar (9814521) FR
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32 15:55 2 x JM 14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 3 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (0014023); ARTOIS Louis (0014031) 2:21:60
2 4 KRSG ZENNER Arne (014004); BOELS Thomas ( 0114002) 2:26:40
3 6 KRNSO CATTRIJSSE Wout (0014029);NAGELS Loran (0014030) 2:29:30
4 1 GRS COPPENS Tiemen (0014001); DHOOGHE Gauthier (0014010); 2:34:43
5 5 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (0014504); BODART Martin (0014503) 2:36:81
6 8 UNL DEMORTIER Thomas (0014514); LOUIS Benjamin (0214501) 2:41:10
7 2 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0114016); CODDENS Simon (0014034) 2:46:07
8 7 GRS DE FAUW Lars (0114001); DE BUCK Omar (0014007) 2:54:50

33 16:01 4 x JW 16 - 18 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 3 GRS DE BUSSCHER Estee(9814026), VAN ROSSEM Flor (9814014); DE 

LEENHEER Gwenael (9814004); JACOBS Emma (9814033) 1:58:36
2 2 KRSG CATRIJSSE Jolien (9614007); SCHELLAERT Maaike (9714011); VAN 

BELLEGHEM Hannah (9614004); VAN LINT Amber (9714013) 2:02:11
3 1 GRS DUMONT Yana (9914012); GUILBERT Marielou (9914017); 

SOETAERT Severine (9914002);DE FAUW Nona (9814003) 2:07:28

34 16:05 1 x JM 18 500 M
1 3 GRS  LOSKEN Bjorn (9614008); 2:03:77
2 1 KRCG DEFRAIGNE Cedric (9714016) 2:13:58
3 9 UNB NOUR-EDDINE Karim (9714507) 2:13:80
4 5 UNB VAN HASSEL Thomas (9614507) 2:20:28
5 8 GRS VANDERDEELEN Raf (9714002), 2:23:19
6 4 KRCG VAN DE WOESTEYNE Felix (9614015) 2:24:61
7 12 KRCG VANWAELEGHEM Tom (9714019)      2:29:91
8 7 GRS BUGGENHOUT René (9714020) AD
9 2 KRCG De Ryckere Willem (9614014) FM

FM 6 RCNT MERCIER Gaston (9714510) FM
11 10 RCNSM SHOANI Felix (9614506) FM
12 FR KRSG VAN DE VIJVER Axel (9714012) FR
FR 11 KRSG BOGAERT Emiel (9714013) FT

35 16:15 1 x MM 500 M
1 4 CRB VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (8014504) 2:16:61
2 1 CRB CAERS Roger (5314501) 2:18:64
3 2 CRB VERDEYEN Dominique (6514509) 2:26:50
4 3 CRB PRONK Peter (6114508) 2:58:43

FR FR UNL NYSSEN Nicolas (8014505) FR

36 16:21 4 x JW  14 - CdB /BvB 500 M
1 2 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (0014026); STORM Ellen (0214001): VAN 

BELLEGHEM Hannah (9614004); VAN LINT Amber (9714013) 2:22:17
2 1 GRS DUMONT Laîs (0014006); GUIBERT Mazarine (0214015à); 

SOETAERT Celine (0014006); JACOBS Marie (0014002) 2:32:56

37 16:25 2 x W Déb. (Beg.) 500 M
1 1 RCNSM BROKA Lisa (9914503): HENIN Claire (9814520) 2:42:54
2 2 KRCG VANHYFTE Isaline (9814025); BOONE Marie (9814019) 3:11:77

FR FR UNB VERMEIREN Mathilde (9814504); xxx FR
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38 16:30 1 x JM 14 ( Polyester) 500 M
1 3 RCNSM GOVAERT Calvin (0014506) 2:12:13
2 17 CRB VANDENBERGHE Lucas (0014515) 2:21:88
3 1 KRSG ZENNER Arne (0014004) 2:29:29
4 5 UNB O'DRISCOLL Fintan (0014507) 2:29:42
5 10 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (0014023) 2:32:55
6 9 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (0014030) 2:33:90
7 2 KRNSO ARTOIS Louis (0014031) 2:35:00
8 4 KRNSO CATTRIJSSE Wout (0014029) 2:35:99
9 14 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (0014504) 2:40:96

10 7 RCNSM BODART Martin (0014503) 2:45:78
11 15 UNL LOUIS Benjamin (0214501) 2:54:97
12 16 KRSG BOELS Thomas (0114002) 2:57:41
13 8 KRSG CODDENS Simon (0014034) 2:58:87
14 11 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0114016) 3:21:03
15 13 UNL DEMORTIER Thomas (0014514) 3:23:93
16 12 KRNSO VERHELLE Virgil (0014042) FM
17 6 KRSG HEYVAERTS Robbe (0014041) FT

39 16:45 8 + (Open) 500 M
1 2 KRSG VAN CAUWENBERGHE Wouter (9614005); VANDE VIJVER Axel 

(9714012); DE PAUW David (9614003); VAN MELKEBEEK Sam 
(9714014); MESSIAEN Arthur (9714025); ZENNER Manu (9614006); ; 
CASTEELS Arthur (9714006); ROSSEEL Cedric (9714010); ST.: 
AMEEL Evelien (914001) 1:41:65

2 1 UNL VAN LAER Sylvain (8814514); VERJUS David (9314501); 
NOUREDINNE Bertrand (9814511); PEROT Vincent (9114502);ROX 
Lisa (9014502); CONTESSI Lola (9514507), DEVILLE Victor 
(9914520); LENOIR William (9814526); Bar. MICHAUX Louiz 
(9514502) 1:51:90

3 3 RSNB 
/WOLFSON 
OXFORD BC

SIMENON Geneviève (6014503); O'NEIL Antonin (5714527à; 
SHERIDAN Richard (3914501); HERMANNS Shirine; MOREAU René 
(6914513); TANG Oscar (1989); SKOSHOLM Klaus (6314507); 
DESMEDT Caroline (6915502));  Bar.: ERNST Solange (6214502) 2:27:10

FR FR UNB XX?XXX?XXX? ETC… FR
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